
SFSM 10m blandlopp
INGÅ 3.3.2012

Namn Förening 1 2 TOTALT

D20 1 Micaela Qvarnström RS 90 92 182 83 90 173 355

A16 1 Theo Wasström RS 79 83 162 75 75 150 312

2 Frans Sontag RS 71 82 153 68 67 135 288

A18 1 Erik Antell SSG 73 77 150 75 62 137 287 SFSMR

A 1 Henrik Holmberg RS 96 100 196 94 93 187 383

2 Krister Holmberg RS 96 98 194 94 94 188 382

3 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 94 90 184 94 94 188 372

4 Jouni Sonntag BSPA 89 91 180 80 88 168 348

5 Ted Holmström ÅSSF 89 86 175 89 83 172 347

6 Timo Teränen BSPA 83 84 167 84 90 174 341

A50 1 Tapani Koskela BSPA 95 94 189 89 94 183 372 SFSMR
2 Rene Antell SSG 87 88 175 90 77 167 342

3 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 77 84 161 86 83 169 330

4 Tom Sved SSG 88 90 178 78 73 151 329

5 Reijo Salomaa SSG 72 66 138 81 79 160 298

6 Seppo Teränen BSPA 77 77 154 70 46 116 270

7 Peter Stjernberg SSG 68 63 131 64 64 128 259

A60 1 Jouko Mutka RS 85 92 177 88 89 177 354

2 Bror Skogster SSG 73 91 164 89 80 169 333

3 Anders Holmberg RS 79 84 163 78 88 166 329

4 Sven Holmberg RS 82 89 171 74 81 155 326

5 Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA 78 82 160 67 85 152 312

6 Lars-Erik Backman SSG 62 66 128 69 69 138 266

A70 1 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 77 76 153 72 88 160 313

2 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 52 72 124 57 35 92 216

3 Jens Harberg ÅSSF 56 44 100 47 61 108 208

LAGRESULTAT

A50 1 Jouko Mutka RS 354
Sven Holmberg RS 326
Anders Holmberg RS 329 1009

2 Bror Skogster SSG 333
Rene Antell SSG 342
Tom Sved SSG 329 1004

3 Seppo Teränen BSPA 270
Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA 312
Tapani Koskela BSPA 372 954

4 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 313
Peter Stjernberg SSG 259
Reijo Salomaa SSG 298 870

A 1 Krister Holmberg RS 382
Niklas Hyvärinen RS 372
Henrik Holmberg RS 383 1137 SFSMR och FR

2 Ted Holmström ÅSSF 347
Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 330
Jens Harberg ÅSSF 208 885


